Note: Please _I (shov	print this page and use it as a own below) on the top and bottom	over sheet. Type the of all pages of the de	ne fax audit number ocument.
	(((H110002771	70 3)))	
	H110002771703/	NBC-	
То:	Division of Corporatio Fax Number : (850)	ns 617-63 date 0	f submission
To: From:	· ·	ORPORATION SYSTE 0000023	
	Account Name : C T C Account Number : FCA00	ORPORATION SYSTE 0000023 222-1092	
From:	Account Name : C T C Account Number : FCA00 Phone : (850) Fax Number : (850) DISSOLUTION OR W	ORPORATION SYSTE 0000023 222-1092 878-5368 //THDRAWAL	EM A S S M A S
From:	Account Name : C T C Account Number : FCA00 Phone : (850) Fax Number : (850) DISSOLUTION OR W HELOR'S MECHANICAI	ORPORATION SYSTE 0000023 222-1092 878-5368 //THDRAWAL	RS, INC RS, INC RS
From:	Account Name : C T C Account Number : FCA00 Phone : (850) Fax Number : (850) DISSOLUTION OR W HELOR'S MECHANICAI	ORPORATION SYSTE 0000023 222-1092 878-5368 /ITHDRAWAL CONTRACTO	EM A S S M A S

1/29/11 DC 850-617-6381



November 23, 2011

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Division of Corporations 15444 INDUSTRIAL PARK DRIVE LOXLEY, AL 36551

SUBJECT: BATCHELOR'S MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC. REF: 849281

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6906.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: E11000277170 Letter Number: 611A00026543

> *RE-SUBMIT* Please retain original filing date of submission 11/23

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Batchelor's Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: 849281

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Daphanie Lewis	
	(Name of Person)	
<u> </u>	Comfort Systems USA, Inc.	
	(Firm/Company)	
	675 Bering Dr. Suite 400	
	(Address)	
	Houston, TX 77057	
	(City/State and Zip code)	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Daphanie Lewis	at (<u>713</u>)	830-9778
(Name of Person)	(Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

FL032 - WDI/05 C T System Online

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

	(Name of Corporation)	
849281		
** ***********************************	(Document Number of Corporation (if known)	

Alabama

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and . appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

		T
15444 Industrial Drive		NOV 23
(Mailing Address)		22
	2.2 	
Loxley, AL 36551	<u>ب</u>	AH I
(City/ State /Zip)		Ξ
	<u>5</u> ,>	ت ع
he corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the fu	sture of any change in its mailing addres	38.
	1	
6 MS	11/15/2011	
(Signature of a director, predident to oliver diffeer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed inducienty, by that fiduciary)	(Date)	
torive of one work of the second of the		
	Vice President	
Trent McKenne (Typed or printed name of person signing)	Vice President (Title of person signing)	
Trent McKenns	(Title of person signing)	

PL032 - 906/05 C T System Online